ELETTROPOMPE PER PISCINE E FONTANE swimming pool and fountain pumps
200
ELETTROPOMPE PER
PISCINE E FONTANE
swimming pool and fountain pumps
ELETTRO
PO
M

• Max suction: 3.5 m
Modello
Model
Potenza
Power
Ampere
Q m3/h 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Codice
Code
€ cad
€ each
kW HP Q L/min 17 33 50 66 83 100 116 132 150
XKP300-2 0.30 0.50 1.40
H (mt)
7.7 7.2 6.4 5.5 4.5 3 1 - - 10XKP3002 191,00
XKP450-2 0.45 0.75 1.90 9.6 9.1 8.5 8 7.3 6.4 5.2 4 2.4 10XKP4502 205,00
Modello
Model DN1 DN2
L
(mm)

• Whisper quiet
• Insulation class: F
• Protection class: IPX5
• Max. liquid temperature: 35°C
• Noryl impeller
• Max suction: 3.5 m
Modello
Model
Potenza
Power Q m3/h 0 1 3 5 7 9 10,8 13,2 14,4 15,6 18
Codice
Code
€ cad
€ each
kW HP Q L/min 0 17 50 83 116 150 180 220 240 260 300
XKP756 0,75 1,00 H (mt) 11,7 11,5 11 10,5 10 9 7 5 4 3 - 10XKP756 308,00
Modello
Model A B
XKP756 188.5 405
XKP ELETTROPOMPE PER PISCINE

• Max suction: 3.5 m
Modello
Model
Potenza
Power
Ampere
Q m3/h 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30
Codice
Code
€ cad
€ eachMonofase
Single Phase
220/240V
kW HP Q L/
min 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
XKP554E 0.55 0.80 3.00
H (mt)
9.7 9 8 6 3.2 0.5 - - - - 10XKP554 258,00
XKP804E 0.90 1 3.70 10.8 10.3 8.8 7 4.5 1.5 - - - - 10XKP804 318,00
XKP1106 1.10 1.50 5.00 16.5 15.3 14 12.2 10 7 4 - - - 10XKP1106 332,00
XKP1606 1.60 2.10 7.50 18.3 17.8 17 15.8 14 12 9 6 2.5 - 10XKP1606 410,00
Trifase
Three Phase
380V
kW HP Ampere Q L/
min 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 Codice
Code
€ cad
€ each
XKP1106 1.10 1.50 2.20
H (mt)
16.5 15.3 14 12.2 10 7 4 - - - 10XKP1106T 332,00
XKP1606 1.60 2.10 3.20 18.3 16.3 15.5 14.5 13.5 12 9.6 7 3.5 - 10XKP1606T 412,00
XKP2206 2.20 3.00 3.80 17.8 17.3 16.5 16 14.8 13.4 11.7 9.5 6.5 3.3 10XKP2206T 515,00
Modello
Model DN1 DN2
L
(mm)